
Warrior Communication Connection 

Head of School- Dr. Stan Cox- scox@lee-scott.org​
 

Upper School: 
Upper School Principal- Ms. Donna Lloyd- dlloyd@lee-scott.org 
College and Career Counselor- Mrs. Jamie Payne- grades 10-12- jpayne@lee-scott.org 
Upper School Counselor- Mrs. Sally Pickens- grades 7-9- spickens@lee-scott.org 
Administrative Resource- Mrs. Amber Pickard- apickard@lee-scott.org 
Upper School Secretary- Mrs. Candace Carroll- ccarroll@lee-scott.org 
 

Lower School: 
Lower School Principal- Dr. Mary Anna Martin-Smith- masmith@lee-scott.org 
Lower School Counselor- Mrs. Payton Royston- proyston@lee-scott.org 
Administrative Resource- Mrs. Teddi Meagher- tmeagher@lee-scott.org 
Media Center Specialist- Mrs. Leslie Moore- lmoore@lee-scott.org 
Lower School/Main Office Secretary- Mrs. Casey Stewart- cstewart@lee-scott.org  
 

Finance and Operations: 
Chief Finance and Operations Officer- Mrs. Lynn Waldrip- lwaldrip@lee-scott.org 
Bookkeeper- Mrs. Amanda Thrift- athrift@lee-scott.org 
 

Admissions/Advancement (Development, Alumni Affairs, Communications & Marketing): 

Executive Director of Admissions and Advancement- Mrs. Leigh Smith- lsmith@lee-scott.org 
Director of Development- Ms. Julie Nolen- jnolen@lee-scott.org 
Strategic Communications Manager- Mr. Austin Scott- ascott@lee-scott.org 
Advancement Coordinator- Mrs. Sara Adams- sadams@lee-scott.org  
 
Technology: 
Director of Technology- Mr. Kyle Christian- kchristian@lee-scott.org 
Help Desk Manager- Mr. Chandler Henderson- chenderson@lee-scott.org / 
helpdesk@lee-scott.org 
 

Athletics: 
Executive Director of Athletics- Coach Clay McCall- cmccall@lee-scott.org  
Deputy Athletics Director- Coach William Johnson- wjohnson@lee-scott.org 
Assistant Athletics Director- Coach Corye Harrison- charrison@lee-scott.org 
 

Football- Coach Buster Daniel- bdaniel@lee-scott.org  
 

Flag Football- Coach Kamal Harris- kamalhharris@yahoo.com 
 

Volleyball- Coach Clay McCall- cmccall@lee-scott.org 
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Basketball- 
Boys- Coach William Johnson- wjohnson@lee-scott.org 
Girls- Coach Corye Harrison- charrison@lee-scott.org 
 

Cheerleading-  
Coach Brooke Adams- brookeadamsmedia@gmail.com 
Sponsor- Mrs. Carmon Ennis- cennis@lee-scott.org 
 

Softball- Coach Tina Deese- tdeese@lee-scott.org 
 

Baseball- Coach Jarrod Cook- jcook@lee-scott.org   
 

Soccer- 
Boys-Coach Missy Martin- leescottsoccer@gmail.com or mmartin@opelika-al.gov 
Girls- Coach Eric Faison- efaison@gmail.com  
 

Tennis- Coach Hollis Davis- hdavis@lee-scott.org 
 

Cross Country and Track- 
Coach Kamal Harris- kamalhharris@yahoo.com 
Coach Casey Carter- casey.carter@me.com 
 

Golf- Coach Charlie Richardson- charlie@saugahatcheecountryclub.com 
 

Swimming/ Diving- Coach Dan Eck- danieleck1320@gmail.com​
 
E-Sports- Coach Chandler Henderson- chenderson@lee-scott.org 
 

Band: 
Band Director- Mr. Jeff Hudson-  jhudson@lee-scott.org. 
Dance Team- Sponsor- Mrs. Alison Starr- astarr@lee-scott.org.  
Flag Line- Sponsor- Mrs. Amanda Thrift-  athrift@lee-scott.org. 
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